
Name Title # Award

Amke Buse On Someone's Balcony 10 S

  Vivienne Greenfield Pat Malone 2 B

Vicki Brayshaw Trigg on Fire 4 B

Vicki Brayshaw You got this 5 B

Name Title # Award

Colin White Portent 6 G

Olivia Vincent Gold Fever 14 G

Michelle De Swardt Boab Silhouettes 21 G

Peter Baughan Almost Sunset 2 S

Patrick Bell Old Glass View 5 S

Aashney Shah The End of the World 8 S

Margrit Wendt Queens Head 9 S

Greg Edwards Can't See the Forest for the Trees 12 S

David Garrett Pennies from Heaven 20 S

Steven Chia Coming in 29 S

Anne Mead The Back Windows 30 S

Graham Green Monet 35 S

Anna Morris Main Gate 39 S

Barbara Brown China Town Window 4 B

Mark Murgatroyd Soap Bubble Planet 7 B

Craig Atkins Rail History Carnarvan 10 B

Rita Atkinson Cape Leveque Cliffs 11 B

Rosemary Edwards A Battle of Strength  13 B

Barbara Barnett Hoopoe with Grub 18 B

Ron Jackson Mildford Sound 19 B

Michael Hewitt What a Way to Make a Buck 22 B

Richard Eaton SS Alkimos 25 B

Michael Groves CH3 NO2 is for Racing 27 B

Lynda Dilena Colour Palette 28 B

Brian Ferguson Nature Imitating Nature 33 B

Kay Cypher Search 36 B

Fred Armstrong Spoonbill 37 B

John Huggins First Contact 38 B

Projected - Novice

Projected - Open

JANUARY 2021

JANUARY 2021
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Name Title # Award

Neil Fletcher Somewhere Over the Rainbow 3 G

Barbara Brown Salt Lake Abstract 4 G

Olivia Vincent Graphical 14 G

Michelle De Swardt Kimberley Colours 20 G

Rita Atkinson Kimberley Contrasts 11 S

Ron Jackson Sunwapta Falls 19 S

Anna Morris Latitude 25 S

Joyce Rubelli Mermaid Rock 35 S

Graham Green Excalibur 36 S

Peter Baughan Good Morning Cascades 2 B

Patrick Bell CBD Sunset Skyline 6 B

Mark Murgatroyd Pinnacles Star Trails 7 B

Craig Atkins Carnarvon Foreshore 10 B

Greg Edwards Ghost Tree 12 B

Michael Hewitt Sand and Sky 21 B

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Noble Falls 22 B

Richard Eaton Sunset Two Rocks Modest Natural Arch 24 B

Lynda Dilena Evening Glow 26 B

Kay Cypher Light 37 B

Fred Armstrong The Pit 38 B

Name Title # Award

Max Maujean Common But Different 3 G

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Matilda Bay 7 G

Susi Nodding Facades of Melbourne 8 G

Chris Barry Nut Job 1 S

Jean Wilson Freeway 4 S

Colin White Nadia 6 S

Nadine Henley Rough Road Ahead 2 B

Hannelie van der Merwe Mesmerised 5 B

David McHutchison Belfast Flatiron 10 B

Name Title # Award

Wayne Berriman The Yard 7 G

Mark Greenland Rush 9 G

Max Maujean Static Hands 2 S

Hannelie van der Merwe First Light 4 S

Nadine Henley Lion in Serengeti Grass 1 B

Jean Wilson Skatepark Abstract 3 B

Dita Hagedorn Protected 8 B

Irene Kerr Around Old Jetty 10 B

JANUARY 2021

JANUARY 2021

Print - Mono

Print - Open

Projected - Subject - Landscape

JANUARY 2021
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Name Title # Award

Susi Nodding Duck Island 7 G

Jack Rosser White Sand 1 S

Paul Sauter Lonely But Not Alone 2 S

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Awaken 5 S

Mark Greenland Tony Torches Bollard 8 S

Len Stewart After the Fire 10 S

Ray Meckenstock Dunes Morning Light 3 B

Dita Hagedorn Across the Valley 6 B

Galina Romalis Alone 9 B

Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson Skatepark Abstract 3 1st

Max Maujean Static Hands 2 2nd

Hannelie van der Merwe First Light 4 3rd

Irene Kerr Around Old Jetty 10 3rd

Name Title # Award

Max Maujean Common But Different 3 1st

Chris Barry Nut Job 1 2nd

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Matilda Bay 7 3rd

Susi Nodding Facades of Melbourne 8 3rd

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland Tony Torches Bollard 8 1st

Len Stewart After the Fire 10 2nd

Galina Romalis Alone 9 3rd

Name Title # Category

Amke Buse On Someone's Balcony 10 Novice

Michelle de Swardt Boab Silhouettes 21 Open

Olivia Vincent Graphical 14 Subject

Susi Nodding Facades of Melbourne 8 Print Mono

Wayne Berriman The Yard 7 Print Open

Susi Nodding Duck Island 7 Print Subject

JANUARY 2021
Judges Choice

JANUARY 2021
Print - Subject - Landscape

JANUARY 2021
Members Choice - Subject - Landscape

JANUARY 2021
Members Choice - Open

JANUARY 2021
Members Choice - Mono
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